
 
 

Cornerstone Christian Academy    2600 N. Highlands Blvd.    Avon Park, Florida 33825    (863)453-0894 

Fee Schedule 
 
 

 

Weekly Tuition Rates 

1-2 year olds ..................................................................... $180 per week 

3 year olds  .....................................................................  $160 per week 

4 year olds  ....................................................................... $140 per week 

Application Fee (one time) ................................................... $100.00 

Annual Supply Fee .......................................................................... $125.00 

 
Payment Options 
All payments are made on or prior to Monday 

morning for the week. Payments are to be made 

in full by cash, check, money order, 

MasterCard/Visa, or PayPal.  

 

A $20 late charge will be applied to any payment 

received after Monday at 5:30 pm each week. A 

$35.00 processing fee will be assessed on all 

returned checks.  
 

Tuition Policy 
Tuition payments are non-refundable and cannot 

be classified as a gift. Once a signed tuition 

contract is received, parents are obligated to pay 

tuition for the entire year. This policy ensures that 

the preschool can plan and provide the 

necessary resources to carry out its mission of 

partnering with parents to provide an excellent 

Christian educational experience. 
 

Application Fee 
$100 per student. This is non-refundable and due 

with each application. 
 

Unpaid Tuition 
Accounts are delinquent if not paid by Friday of 

the current week. If full payment is not made, the 

child may be withheld from attending until 

arrangements are made. 
 

Nondiscriminatory Policy 
Prospective children of Cornerstone Christian 

Academy Preschool will receive consideration 

without discrimination based on race, sex, age, 

national, and ethnic origin for all the rights, 

privileges, programs, and activities generally 

made available to children at the school. 

Cornerstone Christian Academy Preschool does 

not discriminate in the administration of its 

educational policies, admissions policies, or other 

school-administered programs. 

 

Yearly Supply Fee 
$125 yearly supply fee that covers napping cot 

and five uniform t-shirts.  


